Permits Issued

8/1/2014 thru

Permit No

BP-13-00005

BP-14-00109

BP-14-00123

BP-14-00125

BP-14-00130

BP-14-00131

BP-14-00133

BP-14-00135

BP-14-00136

BP-14-00137

BP-14-00140

BP-14-00141

BP-14-00146

Classification

SFR

Garage - Detached

Garage - Attached

SFR With Attached Garage

Porch

Commercial Remodel

Garage - Detached

SFR

Garage - Attached

SFR With Attached Garage

Duplex With Attached Garage

SFR With Attached Garage

SFR

8/31/2014

Issue Date
8/29/2014
8/5/2014
8/19/2014
8/5/2014
8/4/2014
8/6/2014
8/8/2014
8/19/2014
8/12/2014
8/13/2014
8/19/2014
8/28/2014

8/20/2014

Address/Parcel

1705 VILLAGE W DR
|291700000029-R031843
291 ELK DR
|425105002007-R014611
200 ANDERSON DR
|325721104020-R014915
470 WILDWATER WAY

| 343300005008-R045500
30 HAZEL LAKE DR
|404701006003-R030710
8503 COUNTY RD 76
|369526202006-R025790
86 JACQUELYN LN CO
|325727306005-R013393
130 WILDBIRD RD
|317727300007-R012783
427 HAVERLY ST
|325721406034-R015016
918 BRYANT AVE
|325722306008-R015129
88 HUCKEBY WAY
|325721404033-R071415
40 REGENT CIR
|370113014001-R045043
9515 COUNTY RD 765
|352500000172-R009054

Owner/Contractor

WELLER BARTON C ETAL
| OWNER

MAYO JESSE R JR ETAL

INOKES CONSTRUCTION

DENYS JOHN

| OWNER

RIO WILDER 4 LLC

|SPRING CREEK TIMBER CONSTRUCTION INC
CARLSON HAROLD W & PATRICIA A TRUST

| OWNER

OHIO CITY TOWN OF

| TERRAVISION CONTRACTING GROUP
O'CONNOR JACOB D & MCNAMARA MEREDITH
| OWNER

SZURGOT TIMOTHY D ETAL

| DAVID GROSS FINE HOMES

FRANK MELONIE R

| MILLER CUSTOM HOMES

KIEBLER PATRICIA A

|STRAW AND TIMBER CRAFTSMEN INC

DALE BRIAN A & CAROL N

| OWNER

TIMM KYLE LEE

| KOWAL CONSTRUCTION

TAECO LLC

| OWNER

Valuation

343,995.00

63,617.00

44,087.00

442,168.00

1,500.00

83,986.00

68,796.00

35,293.00

39,953.00

238,478.00

319,170.00

220,567.00

162,788.00



BP-14-00149 Commercial

BP-14-00150 Commercial

8/29/2014

8/29/2014

1329 HWY 149
|431300000008-R032059
1329 HWY 149
|431300000008-R032059

UTE TRAIL RANCH LTD
[VENTURA MATT
UTE TRAIL RANCH LTD
[VENTURA MATT

TOTAL VALUATION

TOTAL NUMBER ISSUED

$

$

s

1,384,026.00

299,637.00

3,748,061.00

15



